
California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2017

2016 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS SUMMARY
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Co. Count Premium Written Premium Earned Losses Incurred Loss Ratio

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 39            121,350,751        122,503,199        55,361,461          45.19 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 23            34,408,918          31,529,793          19,047,468          60.41 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 26            62,417,233          59,782,394          (1,802,581)           ( 3.02) %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY 1              488,705               525,777               83,518                 15.88 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 2              12,461,971          13,266,365          8,257,432            62.24 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 11            30,292,507          26,713,150          23,025,952          86.20 %

23. FIDELITY 1              1,496,130            1,506,067            (20,716)                ( 1.38) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 1              96,809                 96,013                 -                          0.00 %

30. WARRANTY 1              5,190                   5,883                   -                          0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE 83            263,018,214        255,928,640        103,955,034        40.62 %

2016 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. by 
Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE        121,350,751 46.14 %          55,361,461 53.26 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence          34,408,918 13.08 %          19,047,468 18.32 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made          62,417,233 23.73 %           (1,802,581) ( 1.73) %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY               488,705 0.19 %                 83,518 0.08 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT          12,461,971 4.74 %            8,257,432 7.94 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY          30,292,507 11.52 %          23,025,952 22.15 %

23. FIDELITY            1,496,130 0.57 %                (20,716) ( 0.02) %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                 96,809 0.04 %                           - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                   5,190 0.00 %                           - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE        263,018,214 100.00 %        103,955,034 100.00 %



California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2017

2016 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Premium Written

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 121,350,751               46.14 % 55,361,461                 53.26 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made 62,417,233                 23.73 % (1,802,581)                  ( 1.73) %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence 34,408,918                 13.08 % 19,047,468                 18.32 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY 30,292,507                 11.52 % 23,025,952                 22.15 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT 12,461,971                 4.74 % 8,257,432                   7.94 %

23. FIDELITY 1,496,130                   0.57 % (20,716)                       ( 0.02) %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY 488,705                      0.19 % 83,518                        0.08 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY 96,809                        0.04 % -                                  0.00 %

30. WARRANTY 5,190                          0.00 % -                                  0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE 263,018,214               100.00 % 103,955,034               100.00 %

2016 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Losses Incurred

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE                121,350,751 46.14 %                  55,361,461 53.26 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY                  30,292,507 11.52 %                 23,025,952 22.15 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence                 34,408,918 13.08 %                 19,047,468 18.32 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT                 12,461,971 4.74 %                   8,257,432 7.94 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY                      488,705 0.19 %                        83,518 0.08 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                        96,809 0.04 %                                  - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                          5,190 0.00 %                                  - 0.00 %

23. FIDELITY                   1,496,130 0.57 %                       (20,716) ( 0.02) %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made                  62,417,233 23.73 %                  (1,802,581) ( 1.73) %

35. TOTAL LINE                263,018,214 100.00 %                103,955,034 100.00 %
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